Fruhlingsschiessen Unterbach

Rangliste Kategorie A: Gruppe

Rang Resultat

1 479
2 475
3 472
4 470
5 467
6 465
7 463
8 462
9 461
10 459
11 458
12 458
13 456
14 455
15 454
16 454
17 453
18 453
19 450
20 449
21 448
22 448
23 448
24 446
25 445
26 439
27 438
28 436
29 436
30 433
31 426
32 426
33 424
34 416
35 397
36 395

Name

Lueg is Land
Sensetal
Spreitloui
Rothorn
Wenden
Bénnenbarg
Standard
Wandelhorn
Morgenberg
Thunerstarn
Wildschutzer
Fahrnblatt
Huphaeny
Winteregg
Tellenburg
Alpengruss
Tell-Star
Platti

Kat. A "Gumma"
Giswilerstock
Birgenstock
Wohlensee
Lugibach

A1
Oltschibach
Junioren
Urseni
Gemsbock
D Beueler

Di Gmuetliga
St. Jakob
Vorstand
Rotenfluh
Rahfluh
Russ
Oltschiburg

Sektion

Krattigen SG
Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Bramberg
Guttannen FS
Brienz SG
Gadmental FS
Schattenhalb FS
Uetendorf SG
Unterbach FS
Leissigen FS
Thun Stadt
Teuffenthal FS Reust Horrenbach
Fahrni FS

Balm SG
Burglauenen SG
Frutigen SV
Aeschi Suldtal - Schitzen
Brienzwiler Frei
Spiez Militar
Lungern SG
Giswil SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Wohlen Frei
Schattenhalb FS
Ennetmoos SG
Unterbach FS
Hasliberg SG
Hasliberg SG
Reichenbach SG
Beinwil FSG
Frutigen SV
Ennetmoos SG
Oberried FS
Habkern Frei
Habkern FS
Balm SG
Unterbach FS

Einzelresultate

95 95 95 97 97
93 93 94 97 98
92 93 93 97 97
92 93 94 95 96
90 90 95 96 96
91 91 92 94 97
87 92 92 96 96
87 92 93 95 95
85 90 94 95 97
90 91 92 92 94
88 88 91 93 98
89 89 91 94 95
88 89 92 93 94
82 92 93 93 95
86 90 91 92 95
85 90 91 94 94
86 88 92 93 94
89 89 91 92 92
87 90 90 91 92
80 90 92 93 94
84 86 89 91 98
84 86 91 93 94
86 89 89 90 94
82 87 91 93 93
84 87 89 92 93
85 85 86 90 93
82 87 87 87 95
81 84 88 88 95
81 83 90 91 91
83 84 88 88 90
67 87 88 88 96
80 84 86 87 89
82 83 85 87 87
69 85 85 88 89
67 77 82 84 87
70 71 78 87 89



